
Admission Schedule 

1. The dates for admission for Under Graduate Programmes will be as under: 

 

Date & Day Events 

04.05.2022 (Wednesday) Opening of portal for admission to U.G. programmes   

13.07.2022 (Wednesday) Last date of submission of Online Admission Form with fee 

20.07.2022 (Wednesday) Availability of Admit Card on website 

27.07.2022 (Wednesday) 

to 29.07.2022 (Friday) 

Entrance Test and Skill Test 

03.08.2022 (Wednesday) Display of final result & merit list on notice board and website 

08.08.2022 (Monday) 

to 10.08.2022 (Wednesday) 

1st Counseling and admission fee submission 

 

12.08.2022 (Friday) Display of 2nd merit list 

16.08.2022 (Tuesday) 

to 17.08.2022 (Wednesday) 

2nd Counselling and admission fee submission 

 

12.08.2022 (Friday) Commencement of classes 

12.08.2022 (Friday) 

to 19.08.2022 (Friday) 

Induction Programme for fresh students 

19.08.2022 (Friday) 

 

22.08.2022 (Monday) 

3rd Counseling (Against Vacant seats) display of Vacant seats and 

merit list. 

Admission fee submission 

25.08.2022 (Thursday) 4th counseling if required 

On the spot admission against vacant seats.  

 

 


